National Championships Austria ME - Road Race

2004
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27/06/2004 | 190 km | 29 starting
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MURER Wolfgang
MOSER Martin
AMETSREITER Rudolf
VOLLMANN Joachim
EISEL Bernhard
ROHREGGER Thomas
TOTSCHNIG Harald
PICHLER Peter
RIEBENBAUER Werner
RUCKER Stefan
STARZENGRUBER Harald
WROLICH Peter

AUT19791222
AUT19760511
AUT19640721
AUT19760118
AUT19810217
AUT19821223
AUT19740906
AUT19690112
AUT19740707
AUT19800120
AUT19810411
AUT19740530
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FALTHEINER Werner
TOTSCHNIG Georg
PICHLER Michael
HASELBACHER René
MORSCHER Harald
SUMMER Jochen
PFANNBERGER Christian
OBWALLER Hans-Peter
RIEDESSER Patrick
HOLLER Mario
MATZBACHER Andreas
POMER Christian

AUT19750427
AUT19710525
AUT19820728
AUT19770915
AUT19720622
AUT19770528
AUT19791209
AUT19710617
AUT19751211
AUT19791204
AUT19820107
AUT19770921



